
	MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS

Principal-cum-Pay & Accounts Office

Statement of Receipt for the Year (2007-08)

(Rs. Crore)



	S. No.
	Major/Minor Head
	Collections up to

(Jan.-08)
	COPPY
	% Growth

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.

2.


	Revenue Receipts

0021-I.Tax

0049-Interest

0050-Dividend

0210-Medical

0216-Housing 

0802-Royalty

-Licence Fee

-Profit Petroleum

-Other Receipt

-Commercial Bonus
Capital Receipts

Loans to Govt. Servant (7610)

Loans to PSU’s

(6802)
	.24
.10
7331.70
.02
.04
2586.73
34.57
2992.04
.04
2.41
.13
.50
	.18
.13
7734.60
.02
.04
2547.76
78.91
3651.05
504.27
--
.16
--
	33.33
(-) 23.07
(-)5.20
--

--

15.30
(-) 56.19
(-) 18.04
(-) 99.99
--
(-) 18.75
--

	
	TOTAL
	12948.52
	14517.12
	(-) 10.80


	MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS

Principal-cum-Pay & Accounts Office

Statement of Receipts and Disbursement for the Year (2007-08)

(Rs. Crore)



	S. No.
	Head/Item
	Actual up to

(Jan.-08)
	COPPY
	% Variation

	
	Receipts

Consolidated Fund of India

Revenue Receipts
     Tax Revenue

     Non Tax Revenue

     Grants in Aid & Contributions

Capital Receipts

     Recovery of Loans

     Other Non Debt Capital receipts

     Public Debt

     Misc. Capital Receipt

Contingency Fund

Public Account *
	.24

12947.49

--

.63

--

--

--

2.06
	.18

14516.80

--

.16

--

--

--

1.46
	33.33

(-) 10.81

--

293.75

--

--

--

41.09

	A
	Total Receipts
	12950.42
	14518.60
	(-) 10.80

	
	Disbursements

Consolidated Fund of India

Revenue Expenditure
     Plan

     Non Plan

Capital Expenditure

     Plan

     Non Plan

     Capital Outlay on Petroleum

 Loan & Advances

     Plan

     Non Plan

Contingency Fund

Public Account *
	--

13264.09

--

--

--

.10

1.26
	--

15898.85

--

--

--

.06

1.10
	--

(-) 16.57

--

--

--

66.66

14.55

	B
	Total Disbursements
	13265.45
	15900.01
	(-) 16.57

	
	
	
	
	

	C
	Net Cash Flow (A-B)
	(-) 315.03
	(-) 1381.41
	 (-) 77.19


	MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS

Principal-cum-Pay & Accounts Office

Scheme Wise Statement of Expenditure for the Year (2007-08)

(Rs. Crore)

	S/N
	Scheme
	BE

2007-2008
	Actual Expenditure upto the end (Jan.-08)
	COPPY

	
	
	Plan
	Non Plan
	Total
	Plan
	Non Plan
	Total
	Plan
	Non Plan
	Total

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

1.

1.

1.

2
	Grant No. (A) 70

2802

- Subsidy on Domestic LPG &PDS Kerosene 

-Freight Subsidy for Far Flung Areas

-Subsidy to Oil Cos. For supply Natural Gas to North-East Region

-Bonds

Petroleum Regulatory Board. 

3451-Secretariate

Grant No. (B) 39

2071-Pension

Grant No. (C) 36

Loans to Govt. Servant

Grant No. 800

GPF-8009

Insurance-8011 


	--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--


	2650.00

30.00

160.00

--

15.00

10.81

0.57

0.34

--

--
	2650.00

30.00

160.00

--

15.00

10.81

0.57

0.34

--

--
	--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--
	1908.07

13.88

76.39

11256.92

.33

8.02

.46

.10

1.21

.04
	1908.07

13.88

76.39

11256.92

.33

8.02

.46

.10

1.21

.04
	--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--


	1642.23

11.76

86.92

14150.00

--

7.40

.53

.06

1.07

.02
	1642.23

11.76

86.92

14150.00

--

7.40

.53

.06

1.07

.02

	
	Total
	--
	2866.72
	2866.72
	--
	13265.42
	13265.42
	--
	15899.99
	15899.99


COPPY- Corresponding figure for Previous Year

